
Stuttgart Open 2012

Holzgerlingen, 05.-06.05.2012

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marie Suttner KSC Motor Jena
TÜ 12:0

42
TÜ 13:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  4  4  25 1

2 Vanessa Sangricoli KSV Östringen
2:19

01 Fr
SS 7:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  7 2

3 Noeme Duda TSV Herbrechtingen
Fr

2:16

01
0:46

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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